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
home that has been
lovingly updated with
many new features
to include wood
floors and an updated
kitchen. Attractive
neighborhood with
a nice lot, featuring
a stream that gently
flows through the lot.
Motivated Seller!
MLS 6079139 -
$133,900

2291 Cty Rd 7
Stylish 3 BR, 2 BA country estate on 10A complete
with ponds, an artist’s cabin and Lake Superior
Views. This magnificent home was designed and built
for horse riding with the large horse arena and fenced
in yard. Must see to appreciate!
MLS 6075061 - $699,900

502 2nd
Ave E
Attractive 3BR,
2 BA home with
many updates.
Modern kitchen
with a large

16 Cliff Cove
Spacious 4BR, 2BA
home with lots of
woodwork and old
world charm, on a

landscaped 4.64A

lot in Schroeder.
Enjoy the open
floor plan, with
a wood burning

fireplace, and the

3 season sunporch,
perfect for sunsets.

MLS 6077691
$229,900

100 Sag Lake Trl
Own a Piece of paradise on the Saganaga Lake! Primary cabin features 2 BRs, 1BA
with a spacious open floor plan. Adorable guest cabin with knotty pine woodwork,
bath & kitchenette. Large garage! All of this on 1.3A with 150’of shoreline & dock.
MLS 6075388 - $379,900

Pike Lake
Year round 3 bedroom, 2 bath home

with walkout lower level is situated
on 2A and 1557 of easily accessible

shoreline on the west end of
Pike Lake. Use it for your personal

retreat or a VRBO.
MLS 6075052 - $359,900

coLbDW

NORTH
BANKER CIEN [e]:12

Pending 113 Winter Wren
One room cabin is situated on 1.5A
with 263’ of shoreline on West
Twin Lake. Wonderful views of the
surrounding hills and bluffs and the
user-friendly lake-shore makes it easy to
launch your canoe or kayak.

MLS 6075942 - $125,000

101 West Hwy . 61
Grand Marais, MN 55604

info@cbnorthshore.com

Wilson Lake
HUGE savings with this oversized lot with
4 plus acres & over 335’ of shoreline. Many
improvements in place — a driveway; site
prep work - partially completed; a septic
system and a well!!! Grab your floorplans
and start dreaming!
MLS 6075594 $168,000

Private cabin on the coveted Greenwood
Lake! Very private lot with 4.59A, 366’
shoreline , private bay, very accessible
waterfront, dock, sandy swimming area,
walking trails, mature trees and year
round access.

MLS 6078729 - $179,900

(218) 3872131 o
www.(BNorthShore.com

island & granite
counters.
Walkout lower
level with family
room, including
a kitchenette,
which can be
rented.
MLS 6078096
- $299,900

418 4ath Ave W
Spacious 4 BR home on a large corner lot with a
5-stall garage & 24x24 workshop. Features vaulted
ceilings, open floor plan, huge windows surrounding
the gas fireplace and an updated kitchen.
MLS 6075590 - $375,000

8 N.Broadway
Prime commercial
property has immediate
income. Two upper level
apartments with space for
more, plus storefront, and
grounds rental. For Grand
Marais the location
could hardly be better
for tourism and traffic
potential.

MLS 6029037
$437,900

1st Ave West
Great opportunity in the

downtown business district!

This building is located on

1st Avenue West close to the
harbor, Wisconsin Street, and
Highway 61. Busy retail area
year round--heavy foot traffic

all summer long! A cafe, jewelry [l

store, and t-shirt shop have all
prospered at this location--what
is your dream business?
MLS 6075583
$224,900

(800) 732-2131
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Whispering Pine

Private lot at the end of Wes
Hedstrom Trail, just high enough
for a view of Leo Lake. Convenient
location mid-Gunflint Trail.

MLS 6077021 - $45,000

1XX Quist Road

Close to town, this 5 A lot is set up
for your vacation cabin or YR home
with potentially spectacular

views of Lake Superior.

MLS 6076218 - $57,000

19XX Camp 20 Road
Affordably priced 20 acre parcel with
privacy, situated near Federal land to
the north. Seasonal access off of of
the Camp 15 Loop Rd in Hovland.
MLS 6076349 - $24,900

West Hwy 61 — Grand Marais
Attractive & affordable building site
with 3+ acres & easy access right

off of Hwy 61. Minutes from town
and connects to the Superior Hiking
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